
 

 

 

TABELLA ECTS 

I SIENA02 

2023/2024 

 

ITALIAN 
GRADE 

PERCENTAGE CUMULATIVE 
PERCENTAGE 

TOTAL 
PERCENTAGE 

ECTS GRADE 

30 e lode 17% 17% 10% A 

30 16% 33% 25% B 

29 4% 37% 

30% C 
28 14% 51% 

27 8% 59% 

26 8% 67% 

25 8% 75% 

25% D 
24 7% 82% 

23 3% 85% 

22 4% 89% 

21 2% 91% 

10% E 
20 3% 94% 

19 1% 95% 

18 5% 100% 
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